SOLAR OFFERS
Function
Specification
HDYNEZ the DC SPD has following features:
Surge protection
Protection from discharge surge energy
DC application only, upto 1500V

Standard IEC/EN 61643-31
FINAL DISTRIBUTION
Order information
Overall dimension
Product name
Max discharge
current
Number of poles
Max continuous
voltage
Without accessory
HDYNEZ
40kA 2P
800VDC HDYNEZ402L
1000VDC HDYNEZ402M
1200VDC HDYNEZ402H
1500VDC HDYNEZ402E
Product name
Max discharge
current
Number of poles
Max continuous
voltage
With accessory
HDYNEZ
40kA 2P
800VDC HDYNEZ402LYX
1000VDC HDYNEZ402MYX
1200VDC HDYNEZ402HYX
1500VDC HDYNEZ402EYX
HDYNEZ DC Surge Protector
Standard IEC/EN 61643-31
FINAL DISTRIBUTION
Function

Standard IEC/EN 61643-31
FINAL DISTRIBUTION
Order information
Overall dimension
Product name
Max discharge
current
Number of poles
Max continuous
voltage
Without accessory
HDYNZT
20kA 2P
30VDC HDYNZT20230
60VDC HDYNZT20260
40kA 2P
150VDC HDYNZT402150
275VDC HDYNZT402275
Product name
Max discharge
current
Number of poles
Max continuous
voltage
With accessory
HDYNZT
20kA 2P
30VDC HDYNZT20230YX
60VDC HDYNZT20260YX
40kA 2P
150VDC HDYNZT402150YX
275VDC HDYNZT402275YX
HDYNZT DC Surge Protector
Standard IEC/EN 61643-31
FINAL DISTRIBUTION
Function